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Launch events 2016

A number of events, which are also part of the Jersey Heritage Festival, will mark the official launch of the

Jersey National Park. These will begin on April 23", Please check the website www.jerseynationalpark.com

nearer the date for details and check with individual organisations.

The official launch event will be held on May 3™ 2016. This will be an invitation only event. His Excellency,

Sir John McColl, Jersey’s Lieutenant Governor has agreed to be the patron of the Jersey National Park and

he will officially open the park at this event.

Public Launch events:

23/04/2016
24/04/2016
26/04/2016
27/04/2016
27/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
29/04/2016
30/04/2016
01/05/2016
01/05/2016
01/05/2016

03/05/2016

Wild about Jersey event at Highlands College
Wild about Jersey event at Highlands College

Jersey Adventures Abseiling at Mont Orgueil

Geological Sea Kayak Trail

Behind the Wire: St Ouen's Bay and the Great War

Coasteering Guided Excursion

Sea to Sea Cycle Tour

Evening Walk to Seymour Tower

Bunkers at Night - Evening Tour

Seabird Safari Kayak Tour
Motocross at Sorel Point
Motocross at Sorel Point

The Sunday Cyclist

People of the Sea Kayak Tour

Invitation only launch event
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