

Launch events 2016

A number of events, which are also part of the Jersey Heritage Festival, will mark the official launch of the Jersey National Park. These will begin on April 23rd. Please check the website www.jerseynationalpark.com nearer the date for details and check with individual organisations.

The official launch event will be held on May 3rd 2016. This will be an invitation only event. His Excellency, Sir John McColl, Jersey's Lieutenant Governor has agreed to be the patron of the Jersey National Park and he will officially open the park at this event.

Public Launch events:

23/04/2016	Wild about Jersey event at Highlands College
24/04/2016	Wild about Jersey event at Highlands College
26/04/2016	Jersey Adventures Abseiling at Mont Orgueil
27/04/2016	Geological Sea Kayak Trail
27/04/2016	Behind the Wire: St Ouen's Bay and the Great War
28/04/2016	Coasteering Guided Excursion
28/04/2016	Sea to Sea Cycle Tour
28/04/2016	Evening Walk to Seymour Tower
28/04/2016	Bunkers at Night - Evening Tour
29/04/2016	Seabird Safari Kayak Tour
30/04/2016	Motocross at Sorel Point
01/05/2016	Motocross at Sorel Point
01/05/2016	The Sunday Cyclist
01/05/2016	People of the Sea Kayak Tour
03/05/2016	Invitation only launch event

